
Contribution History Of 11000810970001001 for  Oct2019

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 18,522.00  79,929.00  98,451.00  0.00  2,459,327.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1013694252 SANDEEP KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV

27 11776.00 89.00 -1 -

1105746692 AJIT SINGH 31 15000.00 113.00 -2 -

1112020220 JORAWAR SINGH 31 14000.00 105.00 -3 -

1114321212 NAVEEN SINGH 31 17733.00 133.00 -4 -

1114496708 DEEPAK 25 7842.00 59.00 -5 -

1114496718 NAND KISHOR 15 4705.00 36.00 -6 -

1114531533 GAJENDER 25 7842.00 59.00 -7 -

1114531539 GORELAL 25 7842.00 59.00 -8 -

1114531623 KRISHNA 30 17546.00 132.00 -9 -

1114546459 SUBHASH 22 6901.00 52.00 -10 -

1114610132 VISHVaNATH 31 18093.00 136.00 -11 -

1114650424 RAVI 31 18093.00 136.00 -12 -

1114761159 GANGA 21 6587.00 50.00 -13 -

1114778738 DHARMENDRA 31 38447.00 289.00 -14 -

1114778767 PRABHBANI KAUR 31 14000.00 105.00 -15 -

1114792669 SUMMY 23 7215.00 55.00 -16 -

1114813524 RAHUL 31 26893.00 202.00 -17 -

1114813606 PARKASH 21 9944.00 75.00 -18 -
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1114833072 MANISH KUMAR 9 9087.00 69.00 -19 -

1114851118 CHANDRAMOHAN 24 23154.00 174.00 -20 -

1114870257 VISHAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave21 -

1114870261 ANSHU 24 7528.00 57.00 -22 -

1114870262 ARJUN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave23 -

1114870424 BAGVAT KUSHWAHA 31 29439.00 221.00 -24 -

1114870426 NEERAJ 30 31913.00 240.00 -25 -

1114870428 VIJAY KUMAR 26 29584.00 222.00 -26 -

1114884522 DEEPAK 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave27 -

1114884574 SOURABH CHOUHAN 31 14243.00 107.00 -28 -

1114903740 RAVI 25 7842.00 59.00 -29 -

1114903747 SUNITA 25 7842.00 59.00 -30 -

1114903784 VIMLESH 14 13851.00 104.00 -31 -

1114918572 AMARESH DAS 26 8156.00 62.00 -32 -

1114939588 PAVAN 29 25362.00 191.00 -33 -

1114940003 NITIN 23 7215.00 55.00 -34 -

1114964725 JAYPRAKASH 26 8156.00 62.00 -35 -

1114964733 DINESH 25 7842.00 59.00 -36 -

1114964772 BEER SINGH 26 26897.00 202.00 -37 -

1115033764 DEEPU 31 31453.00 236.00 -38 -

1115034038 MD IBRAR 23 19647.00 148.00 -39 -

1115065217 RINKU 20 6274.00 48.00 -40 -

1115081216 CHANDER SHEKHAR 31 29215.00 220.00 -41 -

1115081236 MANOJ 25 21114.00 159.00 -42 -

1115145096 RAJKUMAR KOL 31 14031.00 106.00 -43 -

1115145101 SHASHIKANT SHARMA 31 13310.00 100.00 -44 -

1115145112 UMARGUL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave45 -

1115163076 DINESH KUMAR 28 9907.00 75.00 -46 -

1115163215 SRIRAM 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave47 -
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1115163236 NITIN RASTOGI 31 18093.00 136.00 -48 -

1115163499 GYAN BAHADUR 31 14031.00 106.00 -49 -

1115163508 SONU KHAN 28 11170.00 84.00 -50 -

1115202446 SONU 31 15784.00 119.00 -51 -

1115202450 SUNIL DUTT 30 18253.00 137.00 -52 -

1115202454 SURENDRA SINGH 23 7215.00 55.00 -53 -

1115251225 RAHUL MATHUR 31 10487.00 79.00 -54 -

1115267645 DINESH KUMAR 31 17819.00 134.00 -55 -

1115267659 AZAD SINGH 30 14513.00 109.00 -56 -

1115282275 VINOD 24 13989.00 105.00 -57 -

1115282280 RANJEET 22 6901.00 52.00 -58 -

1115347487 RAVI KUMAR 31 18093.00 136.00 -59 -

1115347489 ABHISHEK SINGH 31 15643.00 118.00 -60 -

1115348426 ARVIND 21 6587.00 50.00 -61 -

1115348436 DURGESH SHARMA 28 33033.00 248.00 -62 -

1115348466 AZAD 27 29664.00 223.00 -63 -

1115348483 ANIL KUMAR 30 13256.00 100.00 -64 -

1115348489 SONU 24 7528.00 57.00 -65 -

1115368274 MURARI LAL 20 9052.00 68.00 -66 -

1115368278 BABU LAL 21 9505.00 72.00 -67 -

1115391405 RAKESH 25 7842.00 59.00 -68 -

1115391415 AMIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave69 -

1115391420 GAURAV KUMAR 23 10410.00 79.00 -70 -

1115391456 HARI RAM MANDAL 20 7262.00 55.00 -71 -

1115411386 KUNAL KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave72 -

1115411420 NOSHAD 28 24545.00 185.00 -73 -

1115411446 NAVEEN KUMAR 21 13107.00 99.00 -74 -

1115453710 SANTOSH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave75 -

1115453711 RAHUL VERMA 31 14966.00 113.00 -76 -

Page 3 of 9 1/4/2020

 6:43:53PM

Printed On:



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1115454012 BRIJESH KUMAR 27 7860.00 59.00 -77 -

1115464256 NASIR HUSSAIN 31 26170.00 197.00 -78 -

1115464296 ANOOP KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave79 -

1115464302 NATHUVA 31 18093.00 136.00 -80 -

1115464316 PUSHPENDER KUMAR 25 14810.00 112.00 -81 -

1115464346 VISHAL 31 14966.00 113.00 -82 -

1115464374 SAKEEL AHMAD 31 10418.00 79.00 -83 -

1115466374 NEERAJ 31 14966.00 113.00 -84 -

1115466397 VIKASH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave85 -

1115466401 AWADHESH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave86 -

1115466406 DHARMENDRA SINGH 

BISHT

31 15980.00 120.00 -87 -

1115466408 ATUL KUMAR 31 17755.00 134.00 -88 -

1115466411 ASHOK KUMAR 15 6789.00 51.00 -89 -

1115466415 JEETU KANT 11 4979.00 38.00 -90 -

1115466430 ANIL KUMAR 31 26922.00 202.00 -91 -

1115466448 AMIT KUMAR 16 5019.00 38.00 -92 -

1115466469 MUNISH CHAND 20 9052.00 68.00 -93 -

1115479998 PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA 27 20494.00 154.00 -94 -

1115480006 BANTI KUMAR 28 24620.00 185.00 -95 -

1115480015 BABLU 25 22618.00 170.00 -96 -

1115480018 RAHUL 26 21556.00 162.00 -97 -

1115480100 RAHUL KUMAR 25 22091.00 166.00 -98 -

1115480114 AMIT KUMAR 28 23717.00 178.00 -99 -

1115480145 HARIOM 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave100 -

1115480236 GAURAV KUMAR 20 7134.00 54.00 -101 -

1115480244 GAYADIN 31 14031.00 106.00 -102 -

1115480252 HASANUR JAMAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave103 -

1115480261 VIJAY KUMARI GUPTA 31 11882.00 90.00 -104 -

1115480286 SANDEEP 17 7694.00 58.00 -105 -
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1115480304 ARUN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave106 -

1115480313 SAURAV 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave107 -

1115480314 RAHUL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave108 -

1115480319 REKHA 20 9052.00 68.00 -109 -

1115480323 RACHNA 20 9052.00 68.00 -110 -

1115497425 KULDEEP DHILOD 31 14966.00 113.00 -111 -

1115497445 DEEPAK KUMAR 14 6337.00 48.00 -112 -

1115497451 KAMLENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV

20 9052.00 68.00 -113 -

1115497454 DINESH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave114 -

1115497463 RITIK 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave115 -

1115497466 BIBEK 23 7215.00 55.00 -116 -

1115498197 DIPA DEVI 25 7842.00 59.00 -117 -

1115518877 HANSRAJ 26 21556.00 162.00 -118 -

1115518894 VIKAS KUMAR 25 19159.00 144.00 -119 -

1115518904 INDRAJIT 28 24695.00 186.00 -120 -

1115518961 SAURABH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave121 -

1115518967 PANKAJ KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave122 -

1115518972 SONU KAROTIYA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave123 -

1115535875 ROHIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave124 -

1115535879 DEEPAK KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave125 -

1115535880 NIRAJ KUMAR 25 21067.00 158.00 -126 -

1115535883 KRISHAN KUMAR 27 22674.00 171.00 -127 -

1115535889 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 26 22233.00 167.00 -128 -

1115535897 CHANDAN SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave129 -

1115535899 RAJESH SAGWAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave130 -

1115535900 REKHA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave131 -

1115549886 DALIP 29 13126.00 99.00 -132 -

1115549916 ANUP MAURYA 31 14966.00 113.00 -133 -

1115549921 ARVIND 30 13578.00 102.00 -134 -
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1115549923 MOD ZILANI 31 14031.00 106.00 -135 -

1115549995 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave136 -

1115550024 VIKAS KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave137 -

1115550028 OMVIR SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave138 -

1115550042 KAMLESH KAUR 22 6901.00 52.00 -139 -

1115550111 VINEET KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave140 -

1115550113 RAJENDRA KUMAR 18 14640.00 110.00 -141 -

1115550116 HARIKRISHNA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave142 -

1115550117 UMESH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave143 -

1115550128 SHIVA 18 5646.00 43.00 -144 -

1115551549 PRAHLAD GOSWAMI 28 24981.00 188.00 -145 -

1115551591 YASH VEER SINGH 30 23923.00 180.00 -146 -

1115551605 MUKATAN SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave147 -

1115568751 ANUJ ANURAG 31 19693.00 148.00 -148 -

1115569120 SANJAY 22 6901.00 52.00 -149 -

1115569125 SANTOSH VANSHKAR 11 3450.00 26.00 -150 -

1115569127 NITIN SAHU 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave151 -

1115569134 DHARMENRA KUMAR 30 19668.00 148.00 -152 -

1115569141 AKSHAY AKHARIYA 31 14966.00 113.00 -153 -

1115569146 SHISHUPAL 31 14966.00 113.00 -154 -

1115569148 VINAY KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave155 -

1115569151 LAVKUSH 31 14966.00 113.00 -156 -

1115569158 JOGINDAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave157 -

1115569161 NEELESH RAWAT 31 14031.00 106.00 -158 -

1115569164 NARENDRA SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave159 -

1115569169 SABIR KHAN 15 4366.00 33.00 -160 -

1115569172 RUBEL RANA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave161 -

1115569174 KARTIK DAS 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave162 -

1115569183 DHIRAJ PASWAN 30 13578.00 102.00 -163 -
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1115587641 LAXMI 23 7215.00 55.00 -164 -

1115587644 RINKU SHARMA 29 25813.00 194.00 -165 -

1115587645 ABDHESH SINGH 27 21471.00 162.00 -166 -

1115587647 SHANU 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave167 -

1115587648 ASHOK KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave168 -

1115587649 CHANDRAVEER SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave169 -

1115587650 SABUNDEEN KHAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave170 -

1115587658 SHANU 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave171 -

1115587659 MR. VIRENDRA 27 19591.00 147.00 -172 -

1115587660 OMVIR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave173 -

1115587662 GOVINDA 25 7842.00 59.00 -174 -

1115605972 AARIF 30 9628.00 73.00 -175 -

1115606024 ARJUN 29 19872.00 150.00 -176 -

1115606034 BILAS RAY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave177 -

1115606038 AKSHAY KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave178 -

1115606043 DHARMENDRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave179 -

1115606050 GAJENDRA SINGH 24 23304.00 175.00 -180 -

1115606058 HARIOM GOSHWAMI 19 19518.00 147.00 -181 -

1115606077 KOSHAL 30 8733.00 66.00 -182 -

1115606092 MOHD ERFAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave183 -

1115606119 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR 4 2367.00 18.00 -184 -

1115606135 RAJESH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave185 -

1115606140 RAJKUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave186 -

1115606150 RAJNESH KUMAR 19 18014.00 136.00 -187 -

1115606159 RANVEER RAWAT 31 9949.00 75.00 -188 -

1115606162 SACHCHITANAND 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave189 -

1115606167 VIKASH HARIJAN 20 9052.00 68.00 -190 -

1115606174 VINOD KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave191 -

1115606178 SACHIN RAJPOOT 27 25682.00 193.00 -192 -
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1115606185 SHILAVANT BHARATI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave193 -

1115606189 SANJAY KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave194 -

1115606198 SANJAY PRAJAPATI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave195 -

1115606203 SATENDRA KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave196 -

1115623415 MASUD RANA 31 12483.00 94.00 -197 -

1115623429 AAMIR KHAN 30 8733.00 66.00 -198 -

1115623436 SAHRUKH KHAN 31 9949.00 75.00 -199 -

1115623442 MOHD SHAKEEL 31 9024.00 68.00 -200 -

1115623454 ASHOK 30 8733.00 66.00 -201 -

1115623457 ROHIT 31 9949.00 75.00 -202 -

1115623527 PRABHAT KUMAR 31 27298.00 205.00 -203 -

1115623531 KRISHN MOHAN 15 14368.00 108.00 -204 -

1115623534 VEERESH 27 23953.00 180.00 -205 -

1115623543 SWET PRAKASH 24 17288.00 130.00 -206 -

1115623555 ANIL KUMAR 27 22223.00 167.00 -207 -

1115623564 RAM PAL SINGH 23 19780.00 149.00 -208 -

1115623577 AJAY KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave209 -

1115623590 RAKESH SEKH 29 9194.00 69.00 -210 -

1115623606 KISHOR KUMAR 31 14031.00 106.00 -211 -

1115623627 DEVENDRA SINGH 31 9383.00 71.00 -212 -

1115623639 AMOD KUMAR 30 24569.00 185.00 -213 -

1115623656 PRADEEP KUMAR 31 29465.00 221.00 -214 -

1115623662 AJAY YADAV 31 14814.00 112.00 -215 -

1115623666 MADAN KUMAR 31 10227.00 77.00 -216 -

1115623668 SANJAY KUMAR 31 12032.00 91.00 -217 -

1115623675 SONU 31 14966.00 113.00 -218 -

1115623682 ANIL KUMAR 31 14031.00 106.00 -219 -

1115623691 SUDHIR KUMAR 30 8733.00 66.00 -220 -

1115623695 RAHUL KUMAR 29 28817.00 217.00 -221 -
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1115623698 VED PRAKASH 31 11130.00 84.00 -222 -

2014301504 BRIJPAL 3 941.00 8.00 -223 -

1115606166 SOURAB 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service224 -

1115606179 SHAILESH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service225 -

1115145134 PRADIP KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service226 -
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